
 

 

  

PROVE    DIPARTIMENTALI    CBT      

8.00 
9.00 

( +  15  MIN.) 

 
1 A 

8.10 

9.00 

 
3 A 

8.05 

9.00 

 
2 F 

  9.00 

10.00 
( +  15  MIN.) 

 
1 D 

9.00 

10.00 

 
2 B 

10.00 
11.00 

 
1 F 

  
 

10.00 

11.00 

 
2 E 

11.00 
12.00 
( +  15  MIN.) 

 
1 C 

11.00 

12.00 
( +  15  MIN.) 

 
3 D 

11.00 

12.00 

 
2 D 

    12.00 

13.00 

 
2 C 

13.00 
14.00 

 
3 C 

  13.00 

13.55 

 
2 A 

22 FEBBRAIO 

MARTEDI 

23 FEBBRAIO 

MERCOLEDI 

24 FEBBRAIO 

GIOVEDI 

 

 

ITALIANO 

 

 

ITALIANO 

 

 

 

 

ITALIANO 

 



 

 

 

PROVE    DIPARTIMENTALI    CBT     

8.10 

9.00 
( +  25  MIN.) 

 

3 E 

    

      

10.00 

11.00 
( +  15  MIN.) 

 

1 B 

  10.00 

11.00 
( +  15  MIN.) 

 

1 E 

    11.15 

12.15 

 

 

3 B 

      

    12.50 

14.00 

 

3 F 

25 FEBBRAIO 

VENERDI 

28 FEBBRAIO 

LUNEDI 

03  MARZO 

GIOVEDI 

 

 

ITALIANO 

 

 

 

ITALIANO 

 

 

 

 

ITALIANO 

 

 


