		PROVI	DIPARTIMENTALI		CBT	
_	22 FEBBRAIO MARTEDI		23 FEBBRAIO MERCOLEDI		24 FEBBRAIO GIOVEDI	
ITALIANO	8.00		8.10		8.05	
	9.00 (+ 15 MIN.)	1 A	9.00	3 A	9.00	2 F
			9.00		9.00	
			10.00 (+ 15 MIN.)	1 D	10.00	2 B
ITALIANO	10.00				10.00	
	11.00	1 F			11.00	2 E
	11.00		11.00		11.00	
	12.00 (+ 15 MIN.)	1 C	12.00 (+ 15 MIN.)	3 D	12.00	2 D
ITALIANO					12.00	
					13.00	2 C
	13.00				13.00	
	14.00	3 C			13.55	2 A

		PROVE	MENTALI	CBT		
	25 FEBBRAIO VENERDI		28 FEBBRAIO LUNEDI		03 MARZO GIOVEDI	
ITALIANO	8.10 9.00 (+ 25 MIN.)	3 E				
ITALIANO	10.00 11.00 (+ 15 MIN.)	1 B			10.00 11.00 (+ 15 MIN.) 11.15 12.15	1 E 3 B
ITALIANO						
					12.50 14.00	3 F